oNE9 - Callaway - Hoesel

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Nebraska
United States of America

2600ft (792m)

GMT -6

41.27118, -99.88957
land

6NE9

n/a

6NE9

748m (2454ft)
152°/332°
15m (50ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 6NE9

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
Cuz CUSTER CO. (BROKEN BOW) VOR/DME 15.6 43.2°
0ZB COZAD VOR 24.6 195.9°
LB PANBE (NORTH PLATTE) NDB 33.1 253.4°
LBF NORTH PLATTE VOR/DME 41 255.4°
ODX ORD NDB 47.3 69.4°
EAR KEARNEY VOR 51.7 121.6°

DD THEDFORD VOR/DME

Disclaimer

56.6 310.5°

frequency
108.20

109

416

117.40

356

111.20
108.60

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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