# 6NE9 - Callaway - Hoesel

### Airport details

State Nebraska

Country United States of America

Region

Elevation 2600ft (792m)

Timezone GMT -6

Coordinates 41.27118, -99.88957

Type land ICAO code 6NE9 IATA code n/a FAA code 6NE9

## Runway info

Runway 15 / 33

length 748m (2454ft) bearing 152° / 332° width 15m (50ft) surface grass

#### Communication

No airport communication available for 6NE9

## Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
CUZ	CUSTER CO. (BROKEN BOW) VOR/DME	15.6	43.2°	108.20
OZB	COZAD VOR	24.6	195.9°	109
LB	PANBE (NORTH PLATTE) NDB	33.1	253.4°	416
LBF	NORTH PLATTE VOR/DME	41	255.4°	117.40
ODX	ORD NDB	47.3	69.4°	356
EAR	KEARNEY VOR	51.7	121.6°	111.20
TDD	THEDFORD VOR/DME	56.6	310.5°	108.60

## Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

## To be used with X-Plane simulation only